Plot No-2, Oasis City, Fulsungi
Gangapur Road, Rudrapur, Dist- U. S. Nagar- 263153
Mob- +91- 9568361725, 8171717155
Email- solasenterprises@gmail.com
Website- www.solaslamps.in
Sr. No. ITEM MODEL MRP
1 0.5W BULB (R, G, B, W, Y) SLBP0 99
2 3W BULB- 180: Beam Angle SLBP3 270
3 5W BULB- 270: Beam Angle SLBS5 321
4 7W BULB- 270: Beam Angle SLBS7 351
5 9W BULB- 270: Beam Angle SLBS9 425
6 12W BULB- 270: Beam Angle SLBP12 540
7 15W BULB- 180: Beam Angle SLBP15 860
8 18W BULB- 180: Beam Angle SLBP18 900
9 21W BULB- 180: Beam Angle SLBP21 1020
10 24W BULB- 180: Beam Angle SLBP24 1100
Sr. No. ITEM MODEL MRP
1 LED TUBE T5 WALLMOUNT 18W 4FT SLTR4FT5 1200
2 LED TUBE T5 WALLMOUNT 9W 2FT SLTR2FT5 930
3 LED TUBE T5 WALLMOUNT 9W 1FT SLTR1FT5 720
4 LED TUBE T8 WALLMOUNT 18W 4FT
(RADAR MOTION SENSOR)
SLTMS4FT8 2220
Sr. No. ITEM MODEL MRP
1 3W SLIM PANEL LIGHT ROUND SLPR3 570
2 6W SLIM PANEL LIGHT ROUND SLPR6 735
4 12W SLIM PANEL LIGHT ROUND SLPR12 1110
6 18W SLIM PANEL LIGHT ROUND SLPR18 1470
7 24W SLIM PANEL LIGHT ROUND SLPR24 2050
PRICE LIST w.e.f. 1.6.2016
       LED BULBS
        LED TUBE LIGHTS
        LED PANEL LIGHTS ROUND
Sr. No. ITEM MODEL MRP
1 3W SLIM PANEL LIGHT SQUARE SLPS3 570
2 6W SLIM PANEL LIGHT SQUARE SLPS6 735
4 12W SLIM PANEL LIGHT SQUARE SLPS12 1110
6 18W SLIM PANEL LIGHT SQUARE SLPS18 1470
7 24W SLIM PANEL LIGHT SQUARE SLPS24 2050
Sr. No. ITEM MODEL MRP
1 6W SLIM PANEL LIGHT ROUND SLSPR6 1010
2 12W SLIM PANEL LIGHT ROUND SLSPR12 1480
3 18W SLIM PANEL LIGHT ROUND SLSPR18 1830
Sr. No. ITEM MODEL MRP
1 6W SLIM PANEL LIGHT ROUND SLSPS6 1010
2 12W SLIM PANEL LIGHT ROUND SLSPS12 1480
3 18W SLIM PANEL LIGHT ROUND SLSPS18 1830
Sr. No. ITEM MODEL MRP
1 12 W STREET LIGHT SLST12 4590
2 20 W STREET LIGHT SLST20 5370
3 25 W STREET LIGHT SLST25 6120
4 30 W STREET LIGHT SLST30 6870
5 36W STREET LIGHT SLST36 7425
6 40 W STREET LIGHT SLST40 7560
7 45 W STREET LIGHT SLST45 7650
8 50W STREET LIGHT SLST50 10770
9 65W STREET LIGHT SLST65 11370
10 80W STREET LIGHT SLST80 15120
11 100W STREET LIGHT SLST100 28425
12 120W STREET LIGHT SLST120 30120
13 150W STREET LIGHT SLST150 31800
Sr. No. ITEM MODEL MRP
4 100W READY BULB HPF > 0.95 SLBY100 22770
5 120W READY BULB HPF > 0.95 SLBY120 23550
6 150W READY BULB HPF > 0.95 SLBY150 27000
SURFACE PANEL LIGHTS- SQUARE
        LED PANEL LIGHTS SQUARE
SURFACE PANEL LIGHTS- ROUND
       STREET LIGHT (IP 65 Protection)
       LED BULB HIGH BAY
Sr. No. ITEM MODEL MRP
1 2X2 SIDELIT PANEL 36W HPF > 0.95 SLPS36 7725
2 2X2 SIDELIT PANEL 40W HPF > 0.95 SLPS40 7800
3 SUSPENDING WIRE AND CLAMP SET 2X2 WIRE SET 840
Sr. No. ITEM MODEL MRP
2 30 W FLOOD LIGHT SLFL30 6675
3 50 W FLOOD LIGHT SLFL50 8010
4 100 W FLOOD LIGHT SLFL100 13020
5 150 W FLOOD LIGHT SLFL150 34500
       LED FLOOD LIGHT
       COMMERCIAL 2X2 CEILING LIGHT